The proven safe and reliable, world-leading perfusion system,
now optimized for minimally invasive and pediatric surgery
S5® Min.I.
Mini Maxi Me
             isn’t just another configuration of the S5 system.
Optimized with the aim of improving outcomes during extra-
corporeal circulation in minimally invasive and pediatric surgery,
S5 Min.I. is a global approach to minimally invasive perfusion.

D-80939 München Germany
Tel: +49.(0)89.32301.0
Order Guide
• 48-35-00 S5 Min.I. includes:
 - 48-30-00 Console (3 position)
 - 50-45-00 S5 mast extension system
 - 48-31-61 S5 Min.I. shelf with power outlets
   to integrate pump control panels
 - 48-31-50 Vertical cable guide 300mm
 - 48-31-52 Vertical cable guide 500mm
 - 48-31-54 Vertical cable guide 700mm
In addition to 48-35-00, 3 pumps out of the following pumps must be selected:
• 50-80-05
 S5 Min.I.
   1 big mast roller pump 150mm
• 50-80-65
  S5 Min.I.
   2 small mast roller pumps 85mm on single holders
• 50-80-66
  S5 Min.I.
   2 small mast roller pumps 85 on twin holders
Optional:
• 48-42-20  S5 Min.I. drawer module
• 48-42-30  S5 Min.I. adapter plate for electronic gas blender EGB
The S5 Min.I. consists of console and 3 pump control panels: